45
Sanitary Solutions Inc. 1-888-909-3569 or 1-855-640-7871
Prices are subject to change without notice; please call before you quote
Sanitary Solutions John Perry Fittings
Sanitary Solutions John Perry Fittings meet all 3-A requirements.
John Perry Fittings Stocking Alloys: T304 or T316L
John Perry Fittings Sizes: 1”– 4” OD Tube
Note: OD Tube and Pipe Sizes do not interchange!
John Perry Sanitary Finish: 180 Grit Polish
John Perry Fittings are FLAT FACED not Beveled!!!
Sanitary Solutions Clamp Fittings Part Number Breakdown:
SS Part Number Size Alloy
Sanitary Solutions 14PRFJP 2” 304 or 316L
Bulldog Fittings/Valves...Bulldog Tough.
Bulldog Fittings/Valves...Bulldog Tough.
Sanitary Solutions Inc. 1-888-909-3569 or 1-855-640-7871
Prices are subject to change without notice; please call before you quote46 47
SS2CJP: 90° Elbow, Threaded John Perry Ferrule on Both Ends
Tube OD
(Size) A Part Number
304
Part Number
316L
1" 2.219 SS2CJP7-1-304 SS2CJP7-1-316L
1.5" 2.969 SS2CJP7-1.5-304 SS2CJP7-1.5-316L
2" 3.750 SS2CJP7-2-304 SS2CJP7-2-316L
2.5" 4.620 SS2CJP7-2.5-304 SS2CJP7-2.5-316L
3" 5.406 SS2CJP7-3-304 SS2CJP7-3-316L
4" 7.030 SS2CJP7-4-304 SS2CJP7-4-316L
SS2EJP: 90° Elbow, Plain John Perry Ferrule & Hex Nut (304) on Both Ends
Tube OD
(Size) A Part Number
304